WS-350/420/720 Vacuum Packing Machine
Features:
1. Vacuum packing machine could extend the storage date of food and prevent the pollution which
also could prevent the food be fresh, original, antiseptic, moisture-proof, and dust-proof.
2. Vacuum packing machine could prevent the electronic parts not antiseptic, moisture-proof, and
dust-proof.
3. Easy operating, use friendly.
4. Using high-quality electric parts and vacuum pump which will be low failure rate.
5. Electronic circuit which is being more stable quality and moisture-proof and low failure rate and
easy maintain.
Specifications
Model Machine Size(LxWxH) Chamber Size(LxWxH)
WS-350 370 x 440 x 880 mm 340 x 330 x 120 mm
WS-420 690 x 580 x 910 mm 480 x 450 x 140 mm
WS-720 850 x 810 x 1300 mm 805 x 560 x 140 mm
Model Sealer Length Vacuum Pump Electrical Heating
WS-350 310 mm 1/2 HP 0.4 KW
WS-420 420 mm x 2 1 HP 1 KW
WS-720 720 mm x 2 3 HP 1.9 KW